Dear Sir/Madam

Warm Greetings from Primax Foundation !!!

We are extremely happy to inform you that **Primax Foundation** is unveiling

a new academic Life time Membership Forum entitled as "Primax Research

**Association (PRA)**"

The main objective of PRA is to disseminate the research knowledge and to

organize colloquium on academic and other domain areas.

It gives immense pleasure in establishing a communication exclusively to

you, since you are the most privileged and active member of various programmes

organized by Primax foundation.

It would be of great honour, if you could please indicate your interest in

joining the **Primax Research Forum**.

If you have any queries regarding this forum, please feel free to contact

Prof. T. Rajeswari.

President,

**Primax Foundation,** 

Bangalore,

Karnataka

Ph: 08971725451

Email: primaxfoundation2015@gmail.com

For More Detail: Visit www.primaxfoundation.com

Find the attached Membership Benefits and Membership Form

Please ignore this message those who are joined.

Thank You.

Sincerely

## Why I Should Join Primax Research Association?

- ▶ 5 % waivers in all International Conference and seminar organized by Primax (Which includes Registration fee, Publication fee of International conference & Seminar of Exclusive Global Research.)
- ▶ 10% waivers in all initiatives and collaborative initiatives of the group.
- → Opportunity & Networking with members, Seminar head, Chairperson, Resource person, State, International Coordinators.
- opportunity for participating in all National Conferences, Seminars, Workshops and Training sessions with concession fee. ( **Primax Tie-Up**)
- → Members will get all information about National and International level conference, seminars and workshop through registered mail.
- ▶ Member will get Life membership Certificate and Member ID.
- Members (Students) can get final placement for a reputed company in India.
- → 10% Discount on Registration fees for all **Primax** conferences, workshop, FDP,MDP etc (In India)
- ▶ Invited to join the editorial board members of the **Primax** Journals.
- → Opportunity to become a chair person of various conference/seminar/workshop/FDP/ MDP and other academic related programmes organized by Primax Foundation .
- → Opportunity to be part of the editorial committee / Editor & Reviewer of Primax Journals

With regards
Prof. T. Rajeswari
President – Primax Foundation.
Bangalore.